DISCIPLINARY ACTION REPORT

	License No.						
Case No.	License Type	Name	Location	Violation	Action	Fine Amount	Effective Date
2024-00099	504-111	Miley's 3D	1841 N Rock Rd	Failure to	Consent	\$550	4/26/2024
		Areola-PMU	Ct #300	Comply with	Agreement		
	Cosmetic Tattoo	Beauty Clinic	Wichita	Board Order			
	Establishment		KS				
			67206				
2024-00099.1	204-9943	Miley's 3D	1841 N Rock Rd	Failure to	Consent	\$500	4/26/2024
		Areola-PMU	Ct #300	Comply with	Agreement		
	Esthetics	Beauty Clinic	Wichita	Board Order			
	Establishment		KS				
			67206				
2024-00099.2	500-116	Miley Diem Le		Failure to	Consent	\$500	4/26/2024
				Comply with	Agreement		
	Cosmetic Tattoo			Board Order			
	Artist						
2024-00099.3	000-99518	Miley Diem Le		Failure to	Consent	\$500	4/26/2024
				Comply with	Agreement		
	Cosmetologist			Board Order			